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https://www.fifa.gg/c/fifa-fan-festivalTM-auckland-tamaki-makaurau-ecup
https://www.aucklandnz.com/fifa-womens-world-cup/fifa-fan-festival
https://aucklandunlimited.jotform.com/231517729396062
https://www.fifa.gg/c/fifa-fan-festivalTM-auckland-tamaki-makaurau-ecup
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https://www.aucklandnz.com/fifa-womens-world-cup/fifa-fan-festival
https://www.aucklandnz.com/fifa-womens-world-cup/fifa-fan-festival
https://at.govt.nz/
https://at.govt.nz/bus-train-ferry/more-services/at-mobile-app/
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Thursday, 20 July: Closing at 12:15am (Friday 21 July) 
Saturday, 22 July: Closing at 11:30pm 
Friday, 28 July: Early open at 11:30am, closing at 11:30pm 
Sunday, 30 July: Closing at 11:30pm 
Sunday, 6 August: Closing at 12midnight 
Monday, 7 August: Closing at 1:30am 
Tuesday, 8 August: Closing at 2:00am (9 August) 
Saturday, 12 August: Closing at 1:30am (13 August) 
Wednesday, 16 August: Closing at 1:00am (17 August) 
Sunday, 20 August: Closing at 1:00am (21 August) – FINAL 

Thursday, 3 August 
Friday, 4 August 
Wednesday, 9 August 
Thursday, 10 August 
Sunday, 13 August 
Monday, 14 August 
Thursday, 17 August 
Friday, 18 August 
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mailto:fifafanfestival@aucklandnz.com
https://www.aucklandlive.co.nz/conditions-of-entry
https://www.aucklandlive.co.nz/visitor-info/accessibility
mailto:fifafanfestival@aucklandnz.com
https://aklcouncil.sharepoint.com/:b:/r/sites/ATEEDprjFIFAWWC/Operations/HCO3%20Volunteer%20Programme/FIFA%20Fan%20Festival%20Volunteers/EOC%20-%20Volunteer%20Documentation/FFF%20-%20Info%20Vol%20Hub%20Final%20Documents/Audio%20Descriptive%20Commentary%20Poster.pdf?csf=1&web=1&e=rHCFYF
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